
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

222 
2 

16 
96 

909 
35 
71 
89 

888 

Name 

Luke Manson 
Rick Armstrong 
Joel Giddy 
Paul Pedersen 
Francois Beziac 
Paul Southam 
Tony Austin 
Raana Horan 
Robert Dong 

Class 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

GT Open 

Best Tm 

1:35.807 
1:36.102 
1:36.703 
1:37.134 
1:37.248 
1:37.873 
1:39.611 
1:40.307 
1:51.081 

Diff 

0.295 
0.896 
1.327 
1.441 
2.066 
3.804 
4.500 

15.274 

In Lap 

9 
7 
5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
3 

Nationality Team 

International Motorsport 
International Motorsport 
Mach 1 Engineering 
Mach 1 Engineering 
Prime Speed Sport 
JM Automotive 
Partly Racing 
Mach 1 Engineering 
DRS Big D Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car #2 - Laps 3 & 4 Invalidated - Decision GTNZ - 19 
Finish Flag - 10:55:31 

Printed: 17/02/2024 10:57:53 am 

Chief of Timekeeper - Chris Pullan 

Clerk of the Course - Nick Simpson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Highlands Motorsport Park 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 6 
GT New Zealand 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:40:30 

Highlands Full Circuit 4.000 km 

17/02/2024 10:31 


