

HIGHLANDS INTERNATIONAL MOTORSPORT PARK

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 6

SUPER SPRI

Sorted on best lap time

GT Ne	w Zeala	ind		Highlands Full Circuit 4.000 km					
Qualify	ving 2				17/02/2024 10:31				
Qualifying started at 10:40:30									
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nationality	Team	
1	222	Luke Manson	GT Open	1:35.807		9		International Motorsport	
2	2	Rick Armstrong	GT Open	1:36.102	0.295	7		International Motorsport	
3	16	Joel Giddy	GT Open	1:36.703	0.896	5		Mach 1 Engineering	
4	96	Paul Pedersen	GT Open	1:37.134	1.327	7		Mach 1 Engineering	
5	909	Francois Beziac	GT Open	1:37.248	1.441	6		Prime Speed Sport	
6	35	Paul Southam	GT Open	1:37.873	2.066	7		JM Automotive	
7	71	Tony Austin	GT Open	1:39.611	3.804	6		Partly Racing	
8	89	Raana Horan	GT Open	1:40.307	4.500	5		Mach 1 Engineering	
9	888	Robert Dong	GT Open	1:51.081	15.274	3		DRS Big D Racing	

Announcements Car #2 - Laps 3 & 4 Invalidated - Decision GTNZ - 19 Finish Flag - 10:55:31

Chief of Timekeeper - Chris Pullan

Clerk of the Course - Nick Simpson